Model 15F PK

Material

High impact resistant thermoplastic

Standard colour
Black

Female Wing Knob
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Finish
Matt
Female insert material
Brass
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Part No. A
8992R 28
4957S 28
7850U 40
8988W 40
4851V 40
4892Y 50
8985X 50
48547 60
5263R 60
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Thread size

M5
M6
M5
M6
M8
M6
M8
M8
M10
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